FY 2024
Income Limit
Area

Median Family Income

Click for More Detail

FY 2024 Income Limit
Category

Persons in Family

4

5

Staunton-
Waynesboro,
VA MSA

Very Low (50%) Income
Limits (%)

Click for More Detail

31,500

36,000

40,500

44,950

48,550

52,150

55,750

59,350

$89,900

Extremely Low Income
Limits ($)*

Click for More Detail

18,900

21,600

25,820

31,200

36,580

41,960

47,340

52,720

Low (80%) Income
Limits (%)

Click for More Detail

50,350

57,550

64,750

71,900

77,700

83,450

89,200

94,950




