FY 2024 Income Limit Area	Median Family Income	FY 2024 Income Limit	Persons in Family							
	Click for More Detail	Category	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Staunton- Waynesboro, VA MSA	\$89,900	Very Low (50%) Income Limits (\$) Click for More Detail	31,500	36,000	40,500	44,950	48,550	52,150	55,750	59,350
		Extremely Low Income Limits (\$)* Click for More Detail	18,900	21,600	25,820	31,200	36,580	41,960	47,340	52,720
		Low (80%) Income Limits (\$) Click for More Detail	50,350	57,550	64,750	71,900	77,700	83,450	89,200	94,950